
2018 HARTWELL MCC SENIORS MEETING
BROADFORD : 15 - 16 September 2018

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

ABR 45-54 - 751 & Over
RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 15:29:46
Event: R11 Laps: 4

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:36

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 19 Richard HEWSON / Acclaim Accident Repairs 1000 Yamaha R1 2015 4 4:09.400 1:00.567 3
2 43 Wayne KULMER 1000 Honda CBR 2010 4 4:09.533 .133 1:01.176 3
3 33 Allen MCGUIRE / AMAC 1000 BMW S1000 2015 4 4:12.723 3.323 1:01.710 3
4 08 Craig BREWSTER / 4M Motorsport 1000 Honda CBR 2015 4 4:19.935 10.535 1:02.658 3
5 333 Jayson PORTER / JC's Motorcycle Shop 1199 Ducati 1199 2012 4 4:19.966 10.566 1:02.808 3
6 9 Dean CASTLETON 1100 Honda CB 1100R 1981 4 4:24.189 14.789 1:04.732 4
7 90 Mick MOLONEY / Ashburton Service Centre 1100 Suzuki GSX 1980 4 4:27.875 18.475 1:04.610 2
8 80 Graeme KEEN 1000 Honda CBR RR 2008 4 4:29.923 20.523 1:05.480 2
9 45 Eric GIGGINS 1000 Honda CB 1972 4 4:38.528 29.128 1:08.148 2

10 818 Daniel SANDLER / Dan's Detailing Service 1075 Kawasaki  1976 4 4:39.326 29.926 1:08.384 3

Fastest Lap was 1:00.567 by Richard HEWSON

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 15:29:46
Event: R11 Laps: 4

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:36

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
08 Craig BREWSTER 1:10.760 1:03.838 1:02.658 1:02.679
9 Dean CASTLETON 1:09.427 1:04.861 1:05.169 1:04.732

19 Richard HEWSON 1:06.890 1:01.011 1:00.567 1:00.932
33 Allen MCGUIRE 1:06.482 1:01.957 1:01.710 1:02.574
43 Wayne KULMER 1:05.410 1:01.318 1:01.176 1:01.629
45 Eric GIGGINS 1:12.751 1:08.148 1:08.217 1:09.412
80 Graeme KEEN 1:12.771 1:05.480 1:05.585 1:06.087
90 Mick MOLONEY 1:10.231 1:04.610 1:05.189 1:07.845
333 Jayson PORTER 1:09.908 1:04.380 1:02.808 1:02.870
818 Daniel SANDLER 1:13.965 1:08.470 1:08.384 1:08.507

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 15:29:46
Event: R11 Laps: 4

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:36

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 43 Wayne KULMER 1000 Honda CBR 2010 1:05.410 1
2 1 43 Wayne KULMER 1000 Honda CBR 2010 1:01.318 2
2 2 19 Richard HEWSON 1000 Yamaha R1 2015 1:01.011 2
3 2 19 Richard HEWSON 1000 Yamaha R1 2015 1:00.567 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP SHEET

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 15:29:46
Event: R11 Laps: 4

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:36

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
19 1:00.932

Lap 1 43 1:01.629 .133
43 1:05.410 33 1:02.574 3.323
33 1:06.482 1.072 08 1:02.679 10.535
19 1:06.890 1.480 333 1:02.870 10.566

9 1:09.427 4.017 9 1:04.732 14.789
333 1:09.908 4.498 90 1:07.845 18.475

90 1:10.231 4.821 80 1:06.087 20.523
08 1:10.760 5.350 45 1:09.412 29.128
45 1:12.751 7.341 818 1:08.507 29.926
80 1:12.771 7.361

818 1:13.965 8.555

Lap 2
43 1:01.318
19 1:01.011 1.173
33 1:01.957 1.711

9 1:04.861 7.560
333 1:04.380 7.560

08 1:03.838 7.870
90 1:04.610 8.113
80 1:05.480 11.523
45 1:08.148 14.171

818 1:08.470 15.707

Lap 3
43 1:01.176
19 1:00.567 .564
33 1:01.710 2.245

333 1:02.808 9.192
08 1:02.658 9.352

9 1:05.169 11.553
90 1:05.189 12.126
80 1:05.585 15.932
45 1:08.217 21.212

818 1:08.384 22.915

Lap 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP CHART

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 15:29:46
Event: R11 Laps: 4

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:36

Grid 1 2 3 4
 39 43 43 43 19

43 33 19 19 43
19 19 33 33 33
33 9 9 333 08
08 333 333 08 333

333 90 08 9 9
9 08 90 90 90

90 45 80 80 80
80 80 45 45 45
45 818 818 818 818

818
367
9a

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


